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Ingredients: Candy (sugar, nonfat milk, and partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, soy lecithin (an 
emulsifier), monoglycerides, artificial color (titanium dioxide), artificial flavor), fruit pieces (cranberries, 
sucrose syrup, oil, raspberry flavor), raisins (raisins, vegetable oil (palm and/or sunflower oil)), almonds 
(may contain canola, sunflower, or partially hydrogenated soybean oil), cashews (cashews, hi-oleic oil 
(pure canola oil)), pecans. 
 
Components: Candy Pieces, Fruit Pieces, Raisins, Almonds, Cashews, Pecans. 
 
 
 
Allergen Information 
**Contains: Milk, Tree Nuts (Almonds, Pecans, Cashews), and Soybean Ingredients. 
**Packaged in a facility that also processes products containing: peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, egg, 
fish, crustaceans shellfish and wheat ingredients. 
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